

GR 4780 of 2014 CIS 6405 of 2017

Order dated- 24.07.2023

Today is fixed for further hearing C.D to be produced.

Ld. APP is present.

Accused is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 6Th court is in charge.

Fix 13.12.2023 for further hearing C.D to be produced .

D/C by me

*J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah
(I/C)*

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(I/C)*