

GR 4780 of 2014 CIS 6405 of 2017

Order dated – 17.04.2024

18.04.2024

Record is put up today.

Though previous day was declared holiday.

Fix 04.01.2025 for evidence CD call for.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)