

G R 4780 of 2014(6405 of 2017)

Dated. 04-01-2025

Today is fixed for evidence and CD Call for.

LD.APP is present.

Accused files hazira.

BC II to comply previous order.

Case is adjourned due to resolution of the Local Bar.

Fix 16-05-2025 for evidence and CD Call for.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah (JO Code WB01187)